
LESSON Sylibus

Date Lesson Date

1 1/9/24 28 7/16/24

2 1/16/24 29 7/23/24

3 1/23/24 30 7/30/24

4 1/30/24 31 8/6/24

5 2/6/24 32 8/13/24

6 2/13/24 33 8/20/24

7 2/20/24 34 8/27/24

8 2/27/24 35 9/3/24

9 3/5/24 36 9/10/24

10 3/12/24 37 9/17/24

11 3/19/24 38 9/24/24

12 3/26/24 39 10/1/24

13 4/2/24 40 10/8/24

14 4/9/24 41 10/15/24

15 4/16/24 42 10/22/24

16 4/23/24 43 10/29/24

17 4/30/24 44 11/5/24

18 5/7/24 45 11/12/24

19 5/14/24 46 11/19/24

20 5/21/24 47 11/26/24

21 5/28/24 48 12/3/24

22 6/4/24 49 12/10/24

23 6/11/24 50 12/17/24

24 6/18/24 51 12/24/24

25 6/25/24 52 12/31/24

26 7/2/24

27 7/9/24

Responding to NMF

Opening in 3rd & 4th Seats

Rule of 15 & Drury Convention

CLOSED

CLOSED

Responding to HSGT

Bergen Hand Evaluation I

Bergen Hand Evaluation III

Strong 2♣ Convention

Bergen Hand Evaluation II

Splinter Convention

New Minor Forcing 

Secrets of Hand Evaluation

Negative Doubles Responses

Balancing

Major Suit Rsponses

Bergen Raises

Jacoby 2NT Convention

Responding to Jacoby 2NT

Limit Raise CueBids

Minor Suit Transfers

Intereference over NT

Responding to Takeout Doubles

Minor Suit Openings

Minor Suit Responses

Advances after Overcalls

Weak Two

Takeout Doubles

Takeout Doubles Extras

Overcalls

Strong Jump Shifts

Weak Jump Shifts

Forcing & Non Forcing Bids I

Help Suit Game Tries

For Tuesday Afternoon Games
Lesson SUBJECT

Stayman Convention

Stayman Responses

Jacoby Transfer Convention

Forcing & Non Forcing Bids II

Control CueBids I

Conventions & Bidding

Ogust Convention

Negative Doubles

Notrump Openings

SUBJECT

Losing Trick Count I

Western CueBids Responses

Control CueBids II

Western CueBids

Losing Trick Count II

Effective Raises in Competition 1

Effective Raises in Competition 2

Jordan CueBids

Michael's CueBids

Unusual Notrump CueBids


	7924: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	23: 
	0: Off

	24: 
	0: Off

	25: 
	0: Off

	26: 
	0: Off




