## LESSON SYLIBUS

Conventions & Bidding					
For Tuesday Afternoon Games					
Lesson	SUBJECT	Date	Lesson	SUBJECT	Date
1	Notrump Openings	1/9/24	28	Control CueBids II	7/16/24
2	Stayman Convention	1/16/24	29	Western CueBids	7/23/24
3	Stayman Responses	1/23/24	30	Western CueBids Responses	7/30/24
4	Jacoby Transfer Convention	1/30/24	31	Losing Trick Count I	8/6/24
5	Minor Suit Transfers	2/6/24	32	Losing Trick Count II	8/13/24
6	Intereference over NT	2/13/24	33	Effective Raises in Competition 1	8/20/24
7	Takeout Doubles	2/20/24	34	Effective Raises in Competition 2	8/27/24
8	Responding to Takeout Doubles	2/27/24	35	Strong Jump Shifts	9/3/24
9	Takeout Doubles Extras	3/5/24	36	Weak Jump Shifts	9/10/24
10	Overcalls	3/12/24	37	Forcing & Non Forcing Bids I	9/17/24
11	Advances after Overcalls	3/19/24	38	Forcing & Non Forcing Bids II	9/24/24
12	Weak Two	3/26/24	39	Help Suit Game Tries	10/1/24
13	Ogust Convention	4/2/24	40	Responding to HSGT	10/8/24
14	Negative Doubles	4/9/24	41	Balancing	10/15/24
15	Negative Doubles Responses	4/16/24	42	Major Suit Rsponses	10/22/24
16	Secrets of Hand Evaluation	4/23/24	43	Bergen Raises	10/29/24
17	Bergen Hand Evaluation I	4/30/24	44	Jacoby 2NT Convention	11/5/24
18	Bergen Hand Evaluation II	5/7/24	45	Responding to Jacoby 2NT	11/12/24
19	Bergen Hand Evaluation III	5/14/24	46	Splinter Convention	11/19/24
20	Strong 2♣ Convention	5/21/24	47	New Minor Forcing	11/26/24
21	Minor Suit Openings	5/28/24	48	Responding to NMF	12/3/24
22	Minor Suit Responses	6/4/24	49	Opening in 3rd & 4th Seats	12/10/24
23	Limit Raise CueBids	6/11/24	50	Rule of 15 & Drury Convention	12/17/24
24	Jordan CueBids	6/18/24	51	CLOSED	12/24/24
25	Michael's CueBids	6/25/24	52	CLOSED	12/31/24
26	Unusual Notrump CueBids	7/2/24			
27	Control CueBids I	7/9/24			